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TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 “

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number. The pages of the tariff, and the

supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.

CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
TITLE 0 13-A 6 21-A 3 26-E 1
2 §416 13-B 6 21-B 3 26-F 1
2-A 219 13-E 0 21-C 2 26-G 1
2-B 148 13-E-1 0 21-C-1 0 26-H 2
2-C 41 14 10 21-D 0 26-H-1 0
3 0 14-A 14 21-E 2 26-1 2
4 2 14-B 6 21-G 0 27-A 1
5 89 14-C 6 21-H 0 28 6
5-A 77 14-D 12 21-H-1 0 28-A 4
6 96 14-E 3 22 2 28-A-1 0
6-A 52 15 6 22-A 2 30-A 4
7 75 15-A 4 22-B 3 30-B 4
8 1 15-B 9 22-C 1 30-D 8
9 1 15-C 3 22-C-1 1 30-D-1 0
11-A 1 15-G 0 22-C-2 0 30-E-2 0
11-B 4 15-H 0 22-C-3 0 30-F 5
11-C 1 15-1 2 22-F 0 31 15
11-D 1 15-J 2 22-F-1 0 31-C 4
11-E 0 16 0 22-F-2 0 31-C-1 1
11-H §5 20 9 23-B 1 31-C-2 0
12 3 20-A 0 23-B-1 1 31-D 2
12-A 2 20-E 0 23-D 4 31-E 2
12-B 3 20-F 7 23-E 2 31-F 1
12-C 2 20-F-1 1 23-F 0 31-G 0
12-D 2 20-G 0 31-G-1 0
12-D-1 1 20-H 0 31-1 0
12-E 1 20-1 0 31-J 0
13 10 20-R 0 31-M 1
13-1 0 20-R-1 0

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT - Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;
Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23;

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page. "f" - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

@ Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: July 21, 2021 EFFECTIVE: August 23, 2021 (except as noted)

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125 "




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. “

5th Revised Page 11-H Cancels 4th Revised Page 11-H FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY, INC. Moorestown NJ Certificate No. A-00113642

T/A TRANSTAR MOVING SYSTEMS

A Inlieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates, container
charges, and packing/unpacking rates shall apply for shipments traveling between points in Pennsylvania and transported distances of

forty (40) miles and less from origin to destination.

4 HOURLY RATES - (Rates Shown in Dollars and Cents)

(Rates shown include a truck) 1 Man 2 Men 3 Men 4 Men 5 Men Add Helper | Add Truck
Regular Time $92.00 $132.00 $172.00 $212.00 $252.00 $40.00 $45.00
Overtime & Saturday 101.00 154.00 207.00 260.00 313.00 53.00 45.00
Sunday & Holidays 109.00 172.00 235.00 298.00 361.00 63.00 45.00

Travel Time is the combination of time to get from carrier's facility to origin and time to get from destination back to carrier's facility.
46 - 70 miles = 1.5 hours

91 - 110 miles = 2.5 hours

131 - 150 miles = 3.5 hours

0 - 45 miles = 1 hour
71 - 90 miles = 2 hours
111 - 130 miles = 3 hours

NOTE 1 - All residential moves including storage pickups & delivery outs are subject to a 5 hours minimum per day including travel.

4 NOTE 2 - Hold Over on Van: $150.00 per night.
4 NOTE 3 - Trip charge for packing on a separate day: $150.00 per day

PACKING MATERIAL 4 CARTON ONLY 4 PACKING RATE 4 UNPACKING RATE
Dish Pack $5.90 $26.10
Book Carton $1.95 $7.80
3 Cubic Feet Carton $3.10 $9.65 UNPACKING
4.5 Cubic Feet Carton $3.40 $11.85 IS
6 Cubic Feet Carton $3.95 $11.50 PERFORMED
Wardrobe Carton $10.75 $4.75 HOURLY
Crib Mattress $3.50 $1.00 USING
Single Mattress $3.50 $1.00 APPLICABLE
Double/Full Mattress $4.50 $1.00 TRANSPORTATION
King/Queen Mattress $5.25 $1.00 RATES &
Mirror/Picture Carton $7.50 $18.10 TRAVEL
TV Carton $45.00 $10.00 TIME
Grandfather Clock Carton $41.00 $11.00 CHARGES
Tape (per roll) $1.95 n/a SHOWN
Paper (25 pounds bundle) $26.00 n/a ABOVE
Paper Blankets $2.50 n/a
Bubble Wrap $0.70 per foot n/a
Crates $12.00 per cubic foot - subject to a $55.00 minimum charge per crate

Packing Material Delivery Charge = $50.00 if within 20 miles of carrier's facility and $75.00 if over 20 miles from carrier's facility.

Q) Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: July 21, 2021 EFFECTIVE: August 23, 2021

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125 "




